
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2710.00 2740.279 5/8" Casing @ 2740.27' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 23-22-597
Well: TR 544-22-597

Well Details: TR 544-22-597

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1653647.62 2220859.87 39.5954981 -108.2652811 TR 544-22-597

Plan: Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdi

13:23, November 14 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles
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9 5/8" Casing @ 2740.27' MD
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TR 544-22-597 KMV

TR 544-22-597 PBHLTR 544-22-597/OH/Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 422.45 9.07 152.46 421.18 -21.19 11.05 3.00 152.46 23.90
4 6056.39 9.07 152.46 5984.63 -808.99 421.84 0.00 0.00 912.37
5 6661.28 0.00 0.00 6587.00 -851.37 443.94 1.50 180.00 960.16 TR 544-22-597 KMV
6 9501.28 0.00 0.00 9427.00 -851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00 960.16 TR 544-22-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 544-22-597 KMV 6587.00 -851.37 443.941652783.13 2221277.69 39.5931607 -108.2637058 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 544-22-597 PBHL 9427.00 -851.37 443.941652783.13 2221277.69 39.5931607 -108.2637058 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2610.00 2639.00 Wasatch
4167.00 4215.73 G Sand
4257.00 4306.87 G Sand Base
4347.00 4398.01 FR UN
5497.00 5562.58 Ohio Creek
5717.00 5785.37 MVRD
6587.00 6661.28 KMVGAS
8289.00 8363.28 CMEO
8619.00 8693.28 RLNS
8811.00 8885.28 CZZT
9039.00 9113.28 CRCN
9227.00 9301.28 SEGO
9427.00 9501.28 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.67°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51445.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.83°
Date: 11/13/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

14 November, 2018

Plan: Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 23-22-597

TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 23-22-597Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 544-22-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 23-22-597

Map

-1.74 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,653,688.23 usft

2,220,893.12 usft

0.00 usft

39.5956123

-108.2651676

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597

1,653,647.62 usft

2,220,859.87 usft

8,143.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5954981

-108.2652811

-41.60 usft

-32.00 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 11/13/2018 9.67 65.83 51,445

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

152.460.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00120.000.000.00120.00

152.460.003.003.0011.05-21.19421.18152.469.07422.45

0.000.000.000.00421.84-808.995,984.63152.469.076,056.39

180.000.00-1.501.50443.94-851.376,587.000.000.006,661.28 TR 544-22-597 KMV

0.000.000.000.00443.94-851.379,427.000.000.009,501.28 TR 544-22-597 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 23-22-597Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 544-22-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

120.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.00

200.00 2.40 152.46 199.98 1.68 3.00-1.49 0.77 3.00 0.00

300.00 5.40 152.46 299.73 8.48 3.00-7.52 3.92 3.00 0.00

400.00 8.40 152.46 399.00 20.49 3.00-18.17 9.47 3.00 0.00

422.45 9.07 152.46 421.18 23.90 3.00-21.19 11.05 3.00 0.00

Start 5633.94 hold at 422.45 MD

500.00 9.07 152.46 497.77 36.13 0.00-32.03 16.70 0.00 0.00

600.00 9.07 152.46 596.52 51.90 0.00-46.02 24.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 9.07 152.46 695.26 67.67 0.00-60.00 31.29 0.00 0.00

800.00 9.07 152.46 794.01 83.44 0.00-73.98 38.58 0.00 0.00

900.00 9.07 152.46 892.76 99.21 0.00-87.97 45.87 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 9.07 152.46 991.51 114.98 0.00-101.95 53.16 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 9.07 152.46 1,090.26 130.75 0.00-115.93 60.45 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 9.07 152.46 1,189.01 146.52 0.00-129.92 67.74 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 9.07 152.46 1,287.76 162.29 0.00-143.90 75.03 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 9.07 152.46 1,386.51 178.06 0.00-157.88 82.33 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 9.07 152.46 1,485.25 193.83 0.00-171.87 89.62 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 9.07 152.46 1,584.00 209.60 0.00-185.85 96.91 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 9.07 152.46 1,682.75 225.37 0.00-199.83 104.20 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 9.07 152.46 1,781.50 241.14 0.00-213.82 111.49 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 9.07 152.46 1,880.25 256.91 0.00-227.80 118.78 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 9.07 152.46 1,979.00 272.68 0.00-241.78 126.07 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 9.07 152.46 2,077.75 288.45 0.00-255.76 133.37 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 9.07 152.46 2,176.50 304.22 0.00-269.75 140.66 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 9.07 152.46 2,275.24 319.99 0.00-283.73 147.95 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 9.07 152.46 2,373.99 335.76 0.00-297.71 155.24 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 9.07 152.46 2,472.74 351.53 0.00-311.70 162.53 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 9.07 152.46 2,571.49 367.30 0.00-325.68 169.82 0.00 0.00

2,639.00 9.07 152.46 2,610.00 373.45 0.00-331.13 172.67 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,700.00 9.07 152.46 2,670.24 383.07 0.00-339.66 177.11 0.00 0.00

2,740.27 9.07 152.46 2,710.00 389.42 0.00-345.29 180.05 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Casing @ 2740.27' MD

2,800.00 9.07 152.46 2,768.99 398.84 0.00-353.65 184.40 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 9.07 152.46 2,867.74 414.61 0.00-367.63 191.70 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 9.07 152.46 2,966.48 430.38 0.00-381.61 198.99 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 9.07 152.46 3,065.23 446.15 0.00-395.60 206.28 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 9.07 152.46 3,163.98 461.92 0.00-409.58 213.57 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 9.07 152.46 3,262.73 477.69 0.00-423.56 220.86 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 9.07 152.46 3,361.48 493.46 0.00-437.55 228.15 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 9.07 152.46 3,460.23 509.23 0.00-451.53 235.44 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 9.07 152.46 3,558.98 525.00 0.00-465.51 242.73 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 9.07 152.46 3,657.73 540.77 0.00-479.50 250.03 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 9.07 152.46 3,756.47 556.54 0.00-493.48 257.32 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 9.07 152.46 3,855.22 572.31 0.00-507.46 264.61 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 9.07 152.46 3,953.97 588.08 0.00-521.44 271.90 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 9.07 152.46 4,052.72 603.85 0.00-535.43 279.19 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 9.07 152.46 4,151.47 619.62 0.00-549.41 286.48 0.00 0.00

4,215.73 9.07 152.46 4,167.00 622.10 0.00-551.61 287.63 0.00 0.00

G Sand

4,300.00 9.07 152.46 4,250.22 635.39 0.00-563.39 293.77 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 23-22-597Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 544-22-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,306.87 9.07 152.46 4,257.00 636.47 0.00-564.35 294.27 0.00 0.00

G Sand Base

4,398.01 9.07 152.46 4,347.00 650.84 0.00-577.10 300.92 0.00 0.00

FR UN

4,400.00 9.07 152.46 4,348.97 651.16 0.00-577.38 301.07 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 9.07 152.46 4,447.72 666.93 0.00-591.36 308.36 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 9.07 152.46 4,546.46 682.70 0.00-605.34 315.65 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 9.07 152.46 4,645.21 698.47 0.00-619.33 322.94 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 9.07 152.46 4,743.96 714.24 0.00-633.31 330.23 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 9.07 152.46 4,842.71 730.01 0.00-647.29 337.52 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 9.07 152.46 4,941.46 745.78 0.00-661.28 344.81 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 9.07 152.46 5,040.21 761.55 0.00-675.26 352.10 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 9.07 152.46 5,138.96 777.32 0.00-689.24 359.40 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 9.07 152.46 5,237.71 793.09 0.00-703.23 366.69 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 9.07 152.46 5,336.45 808.86 0.00-717.21 373.98 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 9.07 152.46 5,435.20 824.63 0.00-731.19 381.27 0.00 0.00

5,562.58 9.07 152.46 5,497.00 834.50 0.00-739.94 385.83 0.00 0.00

Ohio Creek

5,600.00 9.07 152.46 5,533.95 840.40 0.00-745.18 388.56 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 9.07 152.46 5,632.70 856.17 0.00-759.16 395.85 0.00 0.00

5,785.37 9.07 152.46 5,717.00 869.63 0.00-771.10 402.08 0.00 0.00

MVRD

5,800.00 9.07 152.46 5,731.45 871.94 0.00-773.14 403.14 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 9.07 152.46 5,830.20 887.71 0.00-787.12 410.44 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 9.07 152.46 5,928.95 903.48 0.00-801.11 417.73 0.00 0.00

6,056.39 9.07 152.46 5,984.63 912.37 0.00-808.99 421.84 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.50

6,100.00 8.42 152.46 6,027.73 919.00 1.50-814.87 424.90 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 6.92 152.46 6,126.84 932.35 1.50-826.71 431.07 -1.50 0.00

6,300.00 5.42 152.46 6,226.25 943.09 1.50-836.23 436.04 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 3.92 152.46 6,325.92 951.23 1.50-843.45 439.81 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 2.42 152.46 6,425.76 956.76 1.50-848.35 442.36 -1.50 0.00

6,600.00 0.92 152.46 6,525.72 959.67 1.50-850.94 443.71 -1.50 0.00

6,661.28 0.00 0.00 6,587.00 960.16 1.50-851.37 443.94 -1.50 0.00

Start 2840.00 hold at 6661.28 MD - KMVGAS - TR 544-22-597 KMV

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,625.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,725.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,825.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,925.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,025.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,125.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,225.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,325.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,425.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,525.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,625.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,725.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,825.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,925.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,025.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,125.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,225.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,363.28 0.00 0.00 8,289.00 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 23-22-597Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 544-22-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

CMEO

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,325.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,425.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,525.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,693.28 0.00 0.00 8,619.00 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

RLNS

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,625.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,725.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

8,885.28 0.00 0.00 8,811.00 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

CZZT

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,825.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,925.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,025.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,113.28 0.00 0.00 9,039.00 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

CRCN

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,125.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,225.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,301.28 0.00 0.00 9,227.00 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

SEGO

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,325.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,425.72 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

9,501.28 0.00 0.00 9,427.00 960.16 0.00-851.37 443.94 0.00 0.00

TD at 9501.28 - TD - TR 544-22-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 544-22-597 KMV 6,587.00 1,652,783.13 2,221,277.69-851.37 443.940.00 0.00 39.5931608 -108.2637058

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TR 544-22-597 PBHL 9,427.00 1,652,783.13 2,221,277.69-851.37 443.940.00 0.00 39.5931608 -108.2637058

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Casing @ 2740.27' MD2,710.002,740.27 9.62 13.50
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well TR 544-22-597 - Slot TR 544-22-597Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8143' & RKB 24' @ 8167.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 23-22-597Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 544-22-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 13Nov2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,639.00 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,610.00

4,215.73 G Sand 0.00 0.004,167.00

4,306.87 G Sand Base 0.00 0.004,257.00

4,398.01 FR UN 0.00 0.004,347.00

5,562.58 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.005,497.00

5,785.37 MVRD 0.00 0.005,717.00

6,661.28 KMVGAS 0.00 0.006,587.00

8,363.28 CMEO 0.00 0.008,289.00

8,693.28 RLNS 0.00 0.008,619.00

8,885.28 CZZT 0.00 0.008,811.00

9,113.28 CRCN 0.00 0.009,039.00

9,301.28 SEGO 0.00 0.009,227.00

9,501.28 TD 0.00 0.009,427.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.00

422.45 421.18 -21.19 11.05 Start 5633.94 hold at 422.45 MD

6,056.39 5,984.63 -808.99 421.84 Start Drop -1.50

6,661.28 6,587.00 -851.37 443.94 Start 2840.00 hold at 6661.28 MD

9,501.28 9,427.00 -851.37 443.94 TD at 9501.28
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